
College roll Name Registration No. Course Name
ALI250006884 ABHILASA SIKDER 2588860100001 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250006721 AMRITA DUTTA 2588860100002 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
COB250017466 ANIK GHOSH 2588860100003 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002708 ARITRI DAS 2588860100004 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002768 ARPITA BARMAN 2588860100005 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002660 BABITA DEBNATH 2588860100006 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
COB250013545 DEEP ROY 2588860100007 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005361 DHRUBA ROY 2588860100008 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250004881 JOUBANIKA RAY 2588860100009 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250000276 JUTHIKA DEBNATH 2588860100010 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002135 KARINA GHOSH 2588860100011 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250006678 KRISHNA DAS 2588860100012 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005987 LIJA TALUKDAR 2588860100013 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005856 NABANITA BARMAN 2588860100014 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
AU25BA0973 NIFI JASMIN 2588860100015 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250007751 OLIVA KHARIA 2588860100016 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250007163 PRITAM RAY 2588860100017 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250003200 PRITIKANYA ROY 2588860100018 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005030 PUJA RAY 2588860100019 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005560 RAJESH ROY 2588860100020 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002173 RAKHI BARMAN 2588860100021 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002130 RANITA DAS 2588860100022 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250003466 RESHMA RAY 2588860100023 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250009959 RIK PAUL 2588860100024 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
COB250016394 RIYA DAS 2588860100025 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
COB250003784 SAGAR MIA 2588860100026 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250010057 SAHELI BHADRA 2588860100027 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002074 SANGITA BARMAN 2588860100028 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250008101 SANJUKTA GHOSH 2588860100029 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250006536 SARMISTA PAUL 2588860100030 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250001326 SARMISTHA ADHIKARY 2588860100031 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
COB250017463 SHAMIK GHOSH 2588860100032 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250009050 SHREYA MANDAL 2588860100033 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250001173 SRIJA GHOSH 2588860100034 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250007686 SUJITA GOWALA 2588860100035 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250003344 TANISHA SARKAR 2588860100036 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250002485 UPASONA DAS 2588860100037 B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI
ALI250005976 ANIK SHIL 2588860200038 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250004954 ANIKET JHA 2588860200039 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250009237 ARPITA RAY 2588860200040 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250002897 ARUP KANTI BARMAN 2588860200041 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
JAL250007268 DEBARGHYA ROY 2588860200042 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
COB250017585 DIBAKAR DAS 2588860200043 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250006159 JASMIN PARBIN 2588860200044 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250007736 JAYDIPA ROY 2588860200045 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250005640 JOYASMITA DEB 2588860200046 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
COB250016656 KOUSHIK BARMAN 2588860200047 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
COB250018605 KOYEL ROY 2588860200048 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250002140 MEGHNA BISWAS 2588860200049 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY



ALI250001948 MOU BARMAN 2588860200050 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250007924 NIDHI JHA 2588860200051 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
AU25BSC0941 OENDRILA NANDY 2588860200052 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250002256 PRIYA EKKA 2588860200053 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250008228 ROHIT TOPPO 2588860200054 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
AU25BSC0936 SANIA SAH 2588860200055 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
AU25BSC0786 SAYAN CHANDA 2588860200056 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250002981 SUSMITA DEBNATH 2588860200057 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250009218 SWARUP NARJINARY 2588860200058 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN BOTANY
ALI250005858 AJOY GOPE 2588860300059 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
COB250009107 ANIK SARKAR 2588860300060 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250004973 APRITA KUMARI PARIDA 2588860300061 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250003044 IRFAN ZAMAN 2588860300062 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250009107 KAUSTAV SAHA 2588860300063 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250001499 KOYEL DUTTA BHOWMIK 2588860300064 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
AU25BSC0964 LISTU DEY SARKAR 2588860300065 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250004317 MAFIDUL ISLAM 2588860300066 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250001176 MAHIMA MOCHARY 2588860300067 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250010021 RANIT DAS 2588860300068 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250005439 RIPAN MAJUMDAR 2588860300069 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250001359 SOHANI KARJEE 2588860300070 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250002940 SRIRUP CHATTERJEE 2588860300071 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250008878 SUBHAM PAUL 2588860300072 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
COB250018361 SUBHRA GHOSH 2588860300073 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250003097 VISHAL DAS 2588860300074 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY
ALI250009909 ANKITA RATHI 2588860400075 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
COB250002756 APU DUTTA 2588860400076 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250000802 APURBA BISWAS 2588860400077 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250006518 BHUMIKA BHAGAT 2588860400078 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250009886 BISHAL MANDAL 2588860400079 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250002709 JAGADISH PASWAN 2588860400080 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250003145 JIT KARMAKAR 2588860400081 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250005438 JOYJIT CHAKRABORTY 2588860400082 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250003032 MOSTAK ALI 2588860400083 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250006606 MOUMITA SUTRADHAR 2588860400084 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250008882 PATHIK KARMAKAR 2588860400085 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250001398 PRIYA SAH 2588860400086 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250008100 RAJAT BAID 2588860400087 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250001343 RANIT PASWAN 2588860400088 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
COB250014027 SANJAY SARKAR 2588860400089 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250005766 SAYAN GHOSH 2588860400090 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250006295 SAYANTIKA SAHA 2588860400091 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250006672 SOUVIK BARMAN 2588860400092 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250003115 SUNAINA DAS 2588860400093 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250003303 YASH KUMAR SHA 2588860400094 B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE
ALI250003108 AARSHI PARVIN 2588860600095 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006384 ANISHA THAKUR 2588860600096 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001483 ANJELA MITRA 2588860600097 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000570 ANKITA CHAKRABORTY 2588860600098 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005363 ANKITA GHOSH 2588860600099 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH



ALI250007965 ANKITA JAISAWAL 2588860600100 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000725 ANKITA KARJEE 2588860600101 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005886 ANKITA SARKAR 2588860600102 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002774 ANKUR DAS 2588860600103 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001768 ANTARA BARMAN 2588860600104 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002292 ANURADHA SEN 2588860600105 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001448 ARJU DEBNATH 2588860600106 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005707 BEHESTIJINA PARVIN 2588860600107 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005059 BHOUMITA RAY 2588860600108 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002971 BINITA MALTO 2588860600109 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250008882 BIPASA DAS 2588860600110 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002034 BIPIKA SAHA 2588860600111 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250009059 BOMBA DAS 2588860600112 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001564 BORSHA BISWAS 2588860600113 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004641 BRISTI ROY 2588860600114 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004745 CHAITALI DEY 2588860600115 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250007642 CHANDANA DAS 2588860600116 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250007341 CHRISTINA RABHA 2588860600117 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006940 DEBAJEET GOSWAMI 2588860600118 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003203 DEBAPRIYA SAHA 2588860600119 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000499 DEBOSHMITA GHOSAL 2588860600120 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250009009 DEBRAJ BARMAN 2588860600121 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250007079 DEBRAJ RUDRA 2588860600122 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006640 DIP BARMAN 2588860600123 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002499 DISHA BHUJEL 2588860600124 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002817 DIYA DEBSHARMA 2588860600125 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001302 DIYA NARJINARY 2588860600126 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006409 HENNA TOPPO 2588860600127 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005539 HIMANI DAS 2588860600128 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003106 HRITIKA CHIK BARAIK 2588860600129 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003128 JONY ROY 2588860600130 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004150 JULITA ORAON 2588860600131 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002212 KHUSHI SUTRADHAR 2588860600132 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250007377 KINKINI ADHIKARY 2588860600133 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
AU25BA0958 KUHELIKA BARMAN 2588860600134 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250008172 LAKHI SARKAR 2588860600135 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004489 LIPU BARMAN 2588860600136 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
AU25BA0963 MADHUMITA DAS 2588860600137 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001195 MAMAN ROY 2588860600138 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250009154 MANISHA DAS 2588860600139 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
AU25BA0767 MANOJ ROY 2588860600140 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006391 MAULI BISWAS 2588860600141 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003927 MAUMITA ROY 2588860600142 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250008328 MITALI RAY 2588860600143 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005359 MUNMUN GHOSH 2588860600144 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250009917 NANCY ROY 2588860600145 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001178 NIBEDITA DAS 2588860600146 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250008584 NIRMAL SINGHA 2588860600147 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005262 PRATIK TAMANG 2588860600148 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005397 PRIYA SAHA 2588860600149 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH



ALI250006578 PROTIBHA DAS 2588860600150 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003840 RAHIT RAY 2588860600151 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002353 RAHUL DAS 2588860600152 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
AU25BA0772 RAKESH ROY 2588860600153 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250017319 RANI SINGHA 2588860600154 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003635 RITISHA BARMAN 2588860600155 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002850 RIYA MAHALI 2588860600156 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250007248 ROHIT BARMA 2588860600157 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004977 RUPANKAR CHAKRABORTY 2588860600158 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003554 SADHANA RAY 2588860600159 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005124 SAIKAT PAUL 2588860600160 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250008488 SAMRAT DAS 2588860600161 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250009883 SANA DUTTA 2588860600162 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000746 SANDHAYA KHARIYA 2588860600163 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004109 SANIA SOREN 2588860600164 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000736 SANKHADEEP BISWAS 2588860600165 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003330 SANKOLITA BANERJEE 2588860600166 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250009893 SAVIOUR ISWARARY 2588860600167 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002915 SAYAN GHOSH 2588860600168 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250011972 SAYAN RAY 2588860600169 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
AU25BA0953 SAYANWITA BHATTACHARJEE2588860600170 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006804 SOURAV BASUMATA 2588860600171 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002380 SOUROV DAS 2588860600172 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001380 SRIJANI DUTTA 2588860600173 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003750 SRISTHI DAS 2588860600174 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
COB250005222 SUBHAJIT GOPE 2588860600175 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000846 SUDHA NARJINARY 2588860600176 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004154 SUSMITA RAY 2588860600177 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006642 SUVAM DAS 2588860600178 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250006271 SUVAM DAS 2588860600179 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250000419 SWARNAVA BOSE 2588860600180 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250005110 SWARUP ROY 2588860600181 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250003320 TITAS DUTTA 2588860600182 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004003 TITHI ROY 2588860600183 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250001588 TUHIN SEN 2588860600184 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004803 TYASHA SAHA 2588860600185 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250004959 UDAY SARKAR 2588860600186 B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH
ALI250002430 AMBA NANDI 2588860700187 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250007177 ANSU KUJUR 2588860700188 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250004069 ANU BANIA 2588860700189 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250000358 ARPITA DUTTA 2588860700190 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250002422 JOHN IBRAHIM MAJHI 2588860700191 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250008105 KOUSHIK ROY 2588860700192 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250001868 NIHARIKA MAHALI 2588860700193 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250002060 PRASANTA RAY 2588860700194 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
AU25BA0766 PRATIK DAS 2588860700195 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250005218 RANADIP SAHA 2588860700196 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250001870 REHAN AHEMAD SHEKH 2588860700197 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250007564 RIMIS TIGGA 2588860700198 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250006916 SONALI SEN 2588860700199 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY



ALI250008190 SORMEE DAS 2588860700200 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
COB250003370 SURYADEEP RAY 2588860700201 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250006716 SWARNAP SARKAR 2588860700202 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250007054 TANUSHREE SAHA 2588860700203 B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY
ALI250002570 ANAMIKA CHHETRI 2588860800204 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008597 ANDREW MATHEW 2588860800205 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005581 ANIRUDDHA SAHA 2588860800206 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250003606 ASHIM TALUKDER 2588860800207 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250003740 AVIJIT BISWAS 2588860800208 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008691 AYUSH BISWAS 2588860800209 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005928 GUL MAHAMMAD ANSARI 2588860800210 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005401 JAHID KHAN 2588860800211 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250004927 KHUSHI ROY 2588860800212 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250001654 KOYEL DAS 2588860800213 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250004686 MEGHA KAMTI 2588860800214 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250001345 MOU GHOSH 2588860800215 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005880 PAPAI BARMAN 2588860800216 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250002289 PRADYUT SINHA RAY 2588860800217 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250002401 ROBINTA ORAON 2588860800218 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008445 ROCKY MOCHARY 2588860800219 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250003601 SAIKAT DAS 2588860800220 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250004979 SANDHYA RAY 2588860800221 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250006417 SILINA URAON 2588860800222 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250006201 SIMRAN TIRKEY 2588860800223 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250004526 SNIKDHA GHOSH 2588860800224 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250003388 SUBHAJIT DEBNATH 2588860800225 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008856 SUBOJIT BALA 2588860800226 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005265 SUJITA KARKI 2588860800227 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008177 SURJUNGSHU DAS 2588860800228 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250008494 SUSMITA KUJUR 2588860800229 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250005043 SUTIRTHO GANGOPADHYAY 2588860800230 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
ALI250003526 SUVANKAR BARMAN 2588860800231 B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY
COB250013858 ADITYA KAR 2588860900232 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250010012 ANISHA SHA 2588860900233 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
AU25BSC0940 ARINDAM DEBNATH 2588860900234 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250007809 DISHA PAUL 2588860900235 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250006357 DONA SARKAR 2588860900236 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250008638 ESITA DEB 2588860900237 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
COB250013057 NILAY KUMAR BARMAN 2588860900238 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
COB250004292 RABINDRA KARMAKAR 2588860900239 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250002646 RAJDIP DEBNATH 2588860900240 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250006348 SHRIJITA PAUL 2588860900241 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250008473 SHRUTI SHA 2588860900242 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
COB250016422 SNEHA DAS 2588860900243 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250003474 SOURAV KUMAR ROY 2588860900244 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250004897 SUROBHI HANSDAH 2588860900245 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS
ALI250002469 AVIJIT DEY 2588861000246 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
COB250002590 JAYANTA BARMAN 2588861000247 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250006962 KHUSBU SEWA 2588861000248 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250006999 NAYAN SARKAR 2588861000249 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY



ALI250002917 PRITI BARMAN 2588861000250 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250002230 RONICK PAUL 2588861000251 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250004474 SAYAN MONDAL 2588861000252 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250003790 SONALI DAS 2588861000253 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
ALI250007387 TANUSHREE GUPTA 2588861000254 B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY
COB250010468 BHUBAN DEBNATH 2588861100255 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250008443 HIMESH RAY 2588861100256 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250006305 JIT DEBNATH 2588861100257 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
COB250006545 MALABIKA SAHA 2588861100258 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
COB250005521 MANIRUD JAMAN 2588861100259 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250003162 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA 2588861100260 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250005151 SMRITI SAHA 2588861100261 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
AU25BSC0788 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY 2588861100262 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250009952 TUBAI ROY 2588861100263 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS
ALI250007929 ADITYA SAPKOTTA 2588861200264 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
COB250010291 AMRIT SILSHARMA 2588861200265 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250003599 ANIRBAN SARKAR 2588861200266 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250003620 ARGHA MANDAL 2588861200267 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250006843 ARGHA SAHA 2588861200268 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002668 ASMITA ORAON 2588861200269 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005089 AVAY PRASAD 2588861200270 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001295 BISHAL RAY 2588861200271 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005301 DEBAJIT BARMAN 2588861200272 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005652 DEBASISH RAY 2588861200273 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250008810 DEEP ROY 2588861200274 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002425 DIPMITA ROY 2588861200275 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250004326 HIMESH ROY 2588861200276 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250006623 JOY DAS 2588861200277 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
AU25BA0782 LABANI BARMAN 2588861200278 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001773 LEENA RAI 2588861200279 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002201 MILI PRADHAN 2588861200280 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
AU25BA0971 MONALISA DEBNATH 2588861200281 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001730 NEHA SIDDIQUE 2588861200282 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250009313 PRATAP BRAHMA 2588861200283 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250008131 PRITOM SARKAR 2588861200284 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001244 PRIYA BARMAN 2588861200285 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250000468 RABINA RAVA 2588861200286 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001102 RAJDEEP BISWAS 2588861200287 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
AU25BA0775 RAJNARAYAN MAHATO 2588861200288 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
COB250014701 RAMVIK ROY 2588861200289 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001942 RANJIT DAS 2588861200290 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005156 RIYA BARMAN 2588861200291 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002321 ROHIT SARKAR 2588861200292 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005041 ROSHNI RAI 2588861200293 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250003265 RUDRA SAHA 2588861200294 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250007882 RUPAM ROY 2588861200295 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250006331 SABANA KAMI 2588861200296 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
COB250011831 SAHID ALAM 2588861200297 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002515 SANJONA RAUT CHHETRI 2588861200298 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250003317 SHIBSUNDAR KAR 2588861200299 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE



ALI250001962 SOMA THAPA MANGAR 2588861200300 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250007190 SUJAY ORAON 2588861200301 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002322 SUMAN DAS 2588861200302 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250006750 SUNIL TUDU 2588861200303 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250006841 SUSMITA BISWAS 2588861200304 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250005786 TAMA DAS 2588861200305 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250003421 TANMOY ADHIKARY 2588861200306 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250004545 TIYA SARKAR 2588861200307 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250001897 USHA KUMARI 2588861200308 B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
ALI250002187 CHUMKI MADAK 2588861300309 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250002812 HRITIKA BISWAS 2588861300310 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250001234 JABA DAS 2588861300311 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250000967 MONALISHA DAS 2588861300312 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250003614 PALLABI RAY 2588861300313 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250006366 PUJA ROY 2588861300314 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250000630 SRAYOSHEE DEY 2588861300315 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250002671 SUBODEEP SUTRADHAR 2588861300316 B.A.(MAJOR) IN SANSKRIT
ALI250008160 ADITYA DAS 2588861400317 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250000480 ADRISH CHAKRABORTY 2588861400318 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250008013 ALIK BALL 2588861400319 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
AU25BSC0785 ANANNYA SARKAR 2588861400320 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250002088 ANKITA KUNDU 2588861400321 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250008121 ARANNYA DHAR 2588861400322 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
AU25BSC0769 DEBA DEBNATH 2588861400323 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250002419 DEBMALO PAUL 2588861400324 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250004943 DILRUBA AHAMED 2588861400325 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250003995 DIPAYAN ROY 2588861400326 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250003984 HABIBA YASMIN 2588861400327 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250002313 JUI BARMAN 2588861400328 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250003262 KRIPA SEN 2588861400329 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250001793 MINATI BHOWMIK 2588861400330 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250003640 MOUMITA SAHA 2588861400331 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250007137 NANCY TOPNO 2588861400332 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250005091 NIKITA DAS 2588861400333 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250003772 NIKITA DEBNATH 2588861400334 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250005926 PHILEMON TIRKEY 2588861400335 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250006023 RACHITA BISWAS 2588861400336 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250008140 RAGESHREE GHOSH 2588861400337 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250013695 RAHUL RAHAMAN 2588861400338 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250002634 RASHMI ROY 2588861400339 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250005517 RISHITA SAHA 2588861400340 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250000503 SAHANAJ PARVIN 2588861400341 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
COB250011357 SAHIN PRAMANIK 2588861400342 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
AU25BSC0787 SHILA BARMAN 2588861400343 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250002496 SHREYA SAHA 2588861400344 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250004992 SNIGDHA DEBNATH 2588861400345 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250000550 SOUHADRITA DEBNATH 2588861400346 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250002013 SOUMILI CHAKRABORTY 2588861400347 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250009338 SOUMYAJIT BARMAN 2588861400348 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250006899 SUSHMA SAH 2588861400349 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY



ALI250004100 SUSWETA PAUL 2588861400350 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250003956 SWAKHAR SAHA 2588861400351 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
ALI250000575 TSHITIZ BISWA 2588861400352 B.SC.(MAJOR) IN ZOOLOGY
AU25BA0934 ABHAY DUTTA 2588861500353 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006466 ABHI MOCHARY 2588861500354 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007258 ABHIJIT DAS 2588861500355 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001544 ABHIJIT DAS 2588861500356 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003607 ABHIK RAY 2588861500357 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001716 ABHISEK BARMAN 2588861500358 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008225 ABHISHEK MUNDA 2588861500359 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002518 ABIK RAVA 2588861500360 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008766 ABINASH KOUR 2588861500361 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008949 ABINASH ORAON 2588861500362 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001008 ADITYA ROY 2588861500363 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006850 AKASH SARKAR 2588861500364 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008553 ALEK LAKRA 2588861500365 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003964 AMAR BARMAN 2588861500366 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008641 AMRIT BISWAS 2588861500367 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004729 ANANYA ROY 2588861500368 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004900 ANAY BISWAS 2588861500369 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009979 ANIKATH BARA 2588861500370 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006394 ANIKET MUNDA 2588861500371 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005594 ANIMESH ROY 2588861500372 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005467 ANINDITA BISWAS 2588861500373 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002878 ANIRBAN SARKAR 2588861500374 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004622 ANISHU ROY 2588861500375 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0965 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 2588861500376 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001338 ANKITA SUTRADHAR 2588861500377 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004594 ANUSHKA SUTRADHAR 2588861500378 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002091 APSARA THAPA 2588861500379 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005723 APURBA DAS 2588861500380 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006572 ARATI ROY 2588861500382 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008356 ARIJIT BISWAS 2588861500383 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003567 ARIJIT ROY 2588861500384 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0777 ARINDAM BALA 2588861500385 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006046 ARPITA DAS 2588861500386 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007936 ARTI ORAON 2588861500387 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006978 ARYAN ORAON 2588861500388 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006486 ASHADUL HOQUE 2588861500389 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003661 ASHIS ROY 2588861500390 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009162 ASHISH MUNDA 2588861500391 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002603 ATISH ORAON 2588861500392 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004799 AVIJIT DEBNATH 2588861500393 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250014956 AYATRI SARKAR 2588861500394 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003077 BABAI DAS 2588861500395 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001882 BABITA KERKETTA 2588861500396 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005192 BANI ROY 2588861500397 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006616 BANSH TAMANG 2588861500398 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004161 BANTI ROY 2588861500399 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007991 BERONIKA LAKRA 2588861500400 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250007313 BHABISWA JYOTI SAHA 2588861500401 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005086 BHOUMIK CHANDRA RAY 2588861500402 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006189 BHUBAN MAHATO 2588861500403 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0768 BHUMIKA DAS 2588861500404 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006751 BHUMIKA DEBNATH 2588861500405 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002854 BHUMIKA DEBSINGHA 2588861500406 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006437 BIBEK BARMAN 2588861500407 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004738 BIBEK ORAON 2588861500408 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007209 BIBEK PASMAN 2588861500409 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005743 BIDHAN SARKAR 2588861500410 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004818 BIKASH ORAON 2588861500411 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005037 BIKI BISWAS 2588861500412 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005499 BIKI ROY 2588861500413 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006794 BIKKY KARJEE 2588861500414 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250006191 BIKRAM ROY 2588861500415 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003598 BIKRAM ROY 2588861500416 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005072 BIKRAM SAHANI 2588861500417 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004670 BINAY BARMAN 2588861500418 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009835 BIPROJIT SARKAR 2588861500419 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004777 BIPUL ORAON 2588861500420 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004690 BIRAJ SARKAR 2588861500421 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0948 BIRAJ SARKAR 2588861500422 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001005 BIRENDRA KISHOR SARKAR 2588861500423 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
UDP250015134 BISHAL BISWAS 2588861500424 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006614 BISHAL DEBSINGHA 2588861500425 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002169 BISHAL RAVA 2588861500426 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003919 BISHAL ROY 2588861500427 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004431 BISHU GHOSH 2588861500428 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004989 BISHWAJIT RABHA 2588861500429 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001412 BISWADEEP SARKAR 2588861500430 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006041 BISWAJIT ROY 2588861500431 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007950 BITTU DEY 2588861500432 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003206 BONIKESH ROY 2588861500433 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006530 CHUMKI ROY 2588861500434 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003797 DALI ROY 2588861500435 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003336 DEBA ADHIKARY 2588861500436 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250009259 DEBAJYOTI DAS 2588861500437 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009252 DEBAPOM SAHA 2588861500438 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001264 DEBASIS DAS 2588861500439 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003075 DEBASMITA GHOSH 2588861500440 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002803 DEBNITA MAHANTA 2588861500441 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007101 DEBOJYOTI SARKAR 2588861500442 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006031 DEBOSHMITA ROY 2588861500443 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001444 DEEP BARMAN 2588861500444 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004886 DEEP ROY 2588861500445 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002810 DEEP ROY 2588861500446 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005052 DEEP SUTRADHAR 2588861500447 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001640 DHIRAJ KHERIA 2588861500448 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004788 DIBOJIT GHOSH 2588861500449 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001390 DIGANTA GHOSH 2588861500450 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250005309 DILSAD ANSARI 2588861500451 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003220 DIP BARMAN 2588861500452 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0779 DIPA DAS 2588861500453 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007966 DIPA SARKAR 2588861500454 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003308 DIPANKAR DAS 2588861500455 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005662 DIPAYAN BARMAN 2588861500456 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250011595 DIPJOY GHOSH 2588861500457 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002513 DIWAS BHAGAT 2588861500458 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005391 DIYA BARMAN 2588861500459 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005121 DIYA BISWAS 2588861500460 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007628 DIYA DUTTA 2588861500461 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005950 DIYA SARKAR 2588861500462 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002932 ELINA URAON 2588861500463 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002100 FARIDA KHATUN 2588861500464 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005400 FULMONI ORAON 2588861500465 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007221 GOBINDA ROY 2588861500466 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004565 GOURAV BHOWMIK 2588861500467 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000908 GUN BASFORE 2588861500468 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003338 HEENA KHATUN 2588861500469 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005825 HIMANGSHU BARMAN 2588861500470 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006211 HIMANI BARMAN 2588861500471 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003024 HIREN MAHATO 2588861500472 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003945 HRIDAY RAY 2588861500473 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002450 HRISHIKESH MAHATO 2588861500474 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007786 ISPITA DAS 2588861500475 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005828 JAHED MIYA 2588861500476 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005294 JAYASRI BARMAN 2588861500477 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004386 JAYDEB MAHATO 2588861500478 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004707 JEET MANDAL 2588861500479 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002966 JEET PRAKASH BARMAN 2588861500480 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005862 JIT BARMAN 2588861500481 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007730 JIT RAY 2588861500482 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002723 JIT ROY 2588861500483 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004695 JOYDEEP BARMAN 2588861500484 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001019 JYOTI KARJEE 2588861500485 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001438 KAMAL BARMAN 2588861500486 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008466 KANIKA BARMAN 2588861500487 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005607 KARAN DAS 2588861500488 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004105 KARAN ORAON 2588861500489 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006333 KAUSHIK GOYALA 2588861500490 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005710 KAUSHIK SARKAR 2588861500491 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002762 KEYA SAHA 2588861500492 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007382 KEZANG LAMA 2588861500493 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001682 KINGSHUK SAHA 2588861500494 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003407 KIRAN SAHANI 2588861500495 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002956 KISHOR PANDIT 2588861500496 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004465 KOUSHIK BARMAN 2588861500497 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001493 KOUSHIK BARMAN 2588861500498 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001994 KOUSHIK CHANDRA ROY 2588861500499 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003216 KOUSHIK DAS 2588861500500 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250007915 KOUSHIK SARKAR 2588861500501 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002342 KOYAL SARKAR 2588861500502 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003741 KOYELEE RAY 2588861500503 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009764 KRIPA KARMAKAR 2588861500504 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004484 KUNTAL MAHATO 2588861500505 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250015185 KUSHAL ROY 2588861500506 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001284 LAXMI ADHIKARY 2588861500507 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005313 LIPIKA DAS 2588861500508 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002398 MAHIMA ORAON 2588861500509 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006341 MALLICKA DUTTA 2588861500510 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003987 MAMPI ROY 2588861500511 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009946 MANABI PAUL 2588861500512 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0939 MANDIP GHOSH 2588861500513 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005245 MANDIRA ROY 2588861500514 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005587 MANIK ROY 2588861500515 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001328 MANOJIT NARJINARY 2588861500516 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007601 MANORANJAN DAS 2588861500517 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008165 MD AMIN ANSARI 2588861500518 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002908 MD ISUB 2588861500519 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007608 MITHUN CHAKRABORTY 2588861500520 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006593 MITHUN ROY 2588861500521 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007591 MOBARAK MOMIN 2588861500522 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006002 MOFIDUL ALI 2588861500523 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004933 MOHON SUTRADHAR 2588861500524 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0974 MOUMITA ROY 2588861500525 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008686 MOUSOMI ROY 2588861500526 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005352 MOUSUMI BARMAN 2588861500527 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007598 MOUSUMI GHOSH 2588861500528 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0972 MRIGANKA NANDI 2588861500529 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0778 MRINMOY BALA 2588861500530 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003191 MUKTA DAS 2588861500531 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005813 MUKTA PARVIN 2588861500532 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004200 MUNMUN DEBNATH 2588861500533 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0962 NAJMEEN ANSARI 2588861500534 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002928 NANDANJIT ROY 2588861500535 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005180 NECHPUN NAHAR 2588861500536 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005099 NILA ORAON 2588861500537 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002995 NILIMA BARMAN 2588861500538 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003035 NILOY MODAK 2588861500539 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250006425 NIMAI BARMAN 2588861500540 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004473 NIRANJAN BARMAN 2588861500541 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000781 NISHA MUNDA 2588861500542 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004758 NITAI SARKAR 2588861500543 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009499 NITIN SHAH 2588861500544 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002457 NITYUNJAY ORAON 2588861500545 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002686 NUPUR NAIK 2588861500546 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008970 OM LAMA 2588861500547 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004482 PAMPA ROY 2588861500548 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004842 PANCHAMI DEBNATH 2588861500549 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003830 PARAMITA DAS 2588861500550 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250006307 PIJUSH CHANDRA RAY 2588861500551 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007983 PINKI BARMAN 2588861500552 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006221 PINKU MAHATO 2588861500553 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007123 PIYA SARKAR 2588861500554 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005629 PRADIPTA DEY 2588861500555 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003138 PRANAB DAS 2588861500556 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250010630 PRATIK DAS 2588861500557 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004990 PREM LOHAR 2588861500558 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007251 PREM ORAON MINJ 2588861500559 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002147 PRINSHIKA TOPPO 2588861500560 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002325 PRITAM MUNDA 2588861500561 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003099 PRITAM ROY 2588861500562 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006038 PRITHWI URAON 2588861500563 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007314 PRIYA DAS 2588861500564 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004978 PRIYANGSU NARJINARY 2588861500565 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002517 PRIYANKA ORAON 2588861500566 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006915 PRIYANKA RAUTH 2588861500567 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003239 PRIYANKA ROY 2588861500568 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008362 PRIYANSHU ROY CHOWDHURY2588861500569 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005956 PROBHAT MANDAL 2588861500570 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004271 PUJA DEBNATH 2588861500571 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002381 PUJA MALAKAR 2588861500572 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007114 PUJA RAY 2588861500573 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004511 RACHANA TARAFDAR 2588861500574 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002887 RAHUL BARMAN 2588861500575 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005339 RAHUL GOSWAMI 2588861500576 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008503 RAHUL MANDAL 2588861500577 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003086 RAJ SHEKHAR ROY 2588861500578 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003073 RAJDEEP MAHATO 2588861500579 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250011545 RAJDEEP SARKAR 2588861500580 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007355 RAJIB BARMAN 2588861500581 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001953 RAKESH RAY 2588861500582 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006505 RAMEN ROY 2588861500583 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008193 RANA DEEP GHOSH 2588861500584 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005644 RANAJOY BISWAS 2588861500585 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006284 RANAK SAHA 2588861500586 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004706 RANIT ROY 2588861500587 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250011505 RAUNOK KARJEE 2588861500588 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003579 REKHA ADHIKARY 2588861500589 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006069 REX BOROGAON 2588861500590 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000981 RICHA SARKAR 2588861500591 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001332 RICK DAS 2588861500592 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007802 RIJU THAKUR 2588861500593 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002662 RIMA DAS 2588861500594 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008065 RINA RAY 2588861500595 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006367 RINCHEN LAMA 2588861500596 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BA0950 RINDITA BISWAS 2588861500597 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003632 RITAM DAS 2588861500598 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009376 RITAM ROY 2588861500599 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000832 ROBERT EKKA 2588861500600 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



COB250014608 ROCKY SHARMA 2588861500601 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005628 ROHIT BARMAN 2588861500602 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004634 ROHIT ROY 2588861500603 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006119 ROHIT SARKAR 2588861500604 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004376 ROHIT SUBA 2588861500605 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005746 ROSHNI LOHAR 2588861500606 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008648 RUMA PASMAN 2588861500607 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009957 SAGAR SHIL 2588861500608 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005818 SAHID RAVA 2588861500609 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008086 SAHIL CHAMPROMARY 2588861500610 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001384 SAHIT NARJINARY 2588861500611 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006561 SAMIR CHAMPRAMARY 2588861500612 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006492 SANDEEP NARJINARY 2588861500613 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004468 SANDHIYA KAWAR 2588861500614 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250014393 SANDIP DAS 2588861500615 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003280 SANDIP SARKAR 2588861500616 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250009873 SANGITA BARMAN 2588861500617 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005477 SANJANA SUBBA 2588861500618 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003226 SANJIB DAS 2588861500619 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005340 SANJIB PARIYAR 2588861500620 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007967 SANJITA ORAON 2588861500621 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008756 SANKHA SUBHRA MALAKAR 2588861500622 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001391 SANTANU ROY 2588861500623 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002923 SARMISTHA SARKAR 2588861500624 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008416 SATYAJIT BARMAN 2588861500625 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005441 SAURAV KARJEE 2588861500626 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005964 SAYAN DAS 2588861500627 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001557 SAYAN DAS 2588861500628 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005630 SAYAN PAUL 2588861500629 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005764 SAYAN PAUL 2588861500630 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004168 SAYAN ROY 2588861500631 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001512 SHAKTI DAS 2588861500632 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009600 SHIBAM ORAON 2588861500633 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008141 SHUBHA DAS 2588861500634 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001693 SHUBHAJIT DEBNATH 2588861500635 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007827 SHUBHAM BISWAS 2588861500636 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002119 SHYAMAL SARKAR 2588861500637 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005892 SIDDHARTH DARJEE 2588861500638 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005274 SMRITI DEBSINGHA 2588861500639 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008846 SNEHA BARMAN 2588861500640 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007777 SNEHA GHOSH 2588861500641 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003498 SNEHA GHOSH 2588861500642 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002040 SOHANI LOHARA 2588861500643 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004816 SOMU BAISHYA 2588861500644 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005278 SONIYA GOSAI 2588861500645 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005624 SOUMO SAHA 2588861500646 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001912 SOURAV DAS 2588861500647 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008630 SOURAV ROY 2588861500648 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005585 SOWRODEEP ORAON 2588861500649 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003061 SRABANI DEY 2588861500650 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250001093 SREYA DAS 2588861500651 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004259 SRIJANA THAPA 2588861500652 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007017 SRISTI DEY 2588861500653 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004701 SUBAJIT ROY 2588861500654 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006930 SUBHAJEET DAS 2588861500655 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004130 SUBHAJIT DAS 2588861500656 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003563 SUBHAJIT DAS 2588861500657 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004815 SUBHAJIT DEY 2588861500658 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001239 SUBHAJIT SHIL 2588861500659 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000973 SUBHAM DAS 2588861500660 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003325 SUBHAM ROY 2588861500661 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003037 SUBRATA MANDAL 2588861500662 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001092 SUCHANA DAS 2588861500663 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001361 SUCHETA DEBNATH 2588861500664 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003305 SUDIP GHOSH 2588861500665 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009597 SUDIP TAMANG 2588861500666 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001591 SUDIPTA PODDAR 2588861500667 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009872 SUHANA KHATUN 2588861500668 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009849 SUHANA KHATUN 2588861500669 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006493 SUJAY BISWAS 2588861500670 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008708 SUJAY SAHA 2588861500671 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004980 SUJOY DAS 2588861500672 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007157 SUMAN ROY 2588861500673 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005026 SUMANTA RAY 2588861500674 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005247 SUMITA RAY 2588861500675 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008233 SURAJ CHIK BARAIK 2588861500676 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003671 SURJA ROY 2588861500677 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003332 SUSANTA DAS 2588861500678 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002511 SUSMA KERKETTA 2588861500679 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008263 SUSMITA BISWAS 2588861500680 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002286 SUSTAM RAVA 2588861500681 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009860 SUVAM SARKAR 2588861500682 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005597 SUVANKAR ROY 2588861500683 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008615 SUVARANJAN SINGHA 2588861500684 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002779 SUVHAJIT BISWAS 2588861500685 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002949 SUVOJIT BARMAN 2588861500686 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250009450 SUVRODIP DUBE 2588861500687 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002900 SWARUP DAS 2588861500688 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006681 SWASTIKA BARMAN 2588861500689 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001177 TANAYA GHOSH 2588861500690 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250012949 TANMAY ROY 2588861500691 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250008761 TAPAN DAS 2588861500692 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004514 TAPU ADHIKARY 2588861500693 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003235 TARANI KANTA BISWAS 2588861500694 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001823 TITHI SUTRADHAR 2588861500695 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008355 TOTAN BISWAS 2588861500696 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007160 TSHERING DUKPA 2588861500697 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009494 TULSI LAMA 2588861500698 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006607 TUPAI ROY 2588861500699 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003058 UDITA DEY 2588861500700 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250007146 UJJAL BARMAN 2588861500701 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001354 USHAB BASUMATA 2588861500702 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250012642 VICTAR BARMAN 2588861500703 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004537 VIVEK MAHATO 2588861500704 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009947 YASMIN KHATUN 2588861500705 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005883 ANIK TALUKDER 2588861600706 B.SC. DSC (PURE - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003666 ANURIMA DEY 2588861600707 B.SC. DSC (PURE - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006852 ASISH KINDO 2588861600708 B.SC. DSC (PURE - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003646 CHAYAN ROY 2588861600709 B.SC. DSC (PURE - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009883 ADITI SAHA 2588861700710 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006660 ALIVA DUTTA 2588861700711 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005545 ANIK ROY 2588861700712 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009460 ANIRBAN DUTTA 2588861700713 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000878 ANTARA BISWAS 2588861700714 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004128 BARSHA SIL 2588861700715 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009299 BIDHU BASKE 2588861700716 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003278 BISHAL RABIDAS 2588861700717 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007416 DEBADRITA RAY 2588861700718 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001126 DIPMOY GHOSH 2588861700719 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009958 HIRAK ROY 2588861700720 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007304 JAYDEB ROY 2588861700721 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005571 JIT ADHIKARY 2588861700722 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002847 JOYDEEP DUTTA 2588861700723 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002111 JOYDIP ROY 2588861700724 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007108 LABONI BHATTACHARJEE 2588861700725 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008518 MEGHNA BHOKTA 2588861700726 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006368 MOON BARMAN 2588861700727 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008727 MRIDIPTA DUTTA 2588861700728 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007430 PAYEL DEBNATH 2588861700729 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BSC0951 PRITI DEBNATH 2588861700730 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004712 PRIYOJIT DEY 2588861700731 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003961 RAHUL ROY 2588861700732 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250000456 RAJ TUDU 2588861700733 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250010221 RISHITA PARVEJ 2588861700734 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005948 SAMRIDDHI DAS 2588861700735 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005944 SANJOY SARKAR 2588861700736 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250007496 SATHI BARMAN 2588861700737 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005458 SAYANTIKA SAHA 2588861700738 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003748 SHREEJA ROY 2588861700739 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008108 SNEHASHISH SAHA 2588861700740 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005675 SOUMYADIP SAHA 2588861700741 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
COB250008248 SUBHAJATI ISORE 2588861700742 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250003118 SUBIR AICH 2588861700743 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
AU25BSC0944 SUCHITRA ROY 2588861700744 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250006569 SURASHI MAJUMDER 2588861700745 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250004646 TRISHNA DEY 2588861700746 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250009625 TUSHAR PAUL 2588861700747 B.SC. DSC (BIO - MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002865 ANNASHA MANDAL 2588861800748 B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250008002 ASMITA GIRI 2588861800749 B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250005407 HIMAN CHHETRI 2588861800750 B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)



ALI250004805 PRASENJEET SAHA 2588861800751 B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002644 SANTANA DAS 2588861800752 B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250001582 ARPITA GHOSH 2588861500753 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
ALI250002855 GOURAB DAS 2588891500754 B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)


